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2018 Augusta Georgia Historic Preservation Commission

\

Meeting Dates
Submittal Day | Submittal Deadline  Meeting Date Meeting Day
Tuesday January 2, 2018 January 25, 2018 Thursday
Monday January 29, 2018 February 22, 2018 Thursday
Monday February 26, 2018 March 22, 2018 Thursday
Monday April 2, 2018 April 26, 2018 Thursday
Monday April 30, 2018 May 24, 2018 Thursday
Monday June 4, 2018 June 28, 2018 Thursday
Monday July 2, 2018 July 26, 2018 Thursday
Monday July 30, 2018 August 23, 2018 Thursday
Monday September 4, 2018 September 27, 2018 Thursday
Monday October 1, 2018 October 25, 2018 Thursday
Monday October 22, 2018 November 15, 2018* Thursday
Monday November 26, 2018 December 20, 2018* Thursday

Linda Beazley Room
15t floor of the Augusta Municipal Building
535 Telfair Street, Augusta, GA
Meeting Time: 5:30 pm

*November and December meetings are held the 3" Thursday due to the holidays.

Early Voting may require a change in meeting locations




